
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 41928729

Data publicarii	07.02.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 352,05 RON - 352,05 RON

Descriere: 1 FAI.CLASIC 30X20 ALB 0692 1.32MP 105.6M/P Mep 3.96 21.01 83.19 2 ECOCLASSIC 105W E27 A60 CL Buc 30.00 5.08 152.52 3 STARTER S2 4-22W 2BUC/BL DTR53 Buc 12.00 2.44 29.28 4 SILICON MONTAGEKIT BISON Buc 2.00 15.55 31.09 5 SILICON ACRILIC UNIV BISON ALB Buc 3.00 8.32 24.96 6 LAVABILA KOBER WEISS 4L Buc 1.00 19.29 19.29 7 ADEZIV CM 9 25KG Sac 1.00 15.88 15.88 8 discount - 4.16 le comanda 197/07.02.2019
